
LOT 1 HOPEFUL CIRCLE S/D.

905-2165,

WHITCOMB HAROLD F/WHITCOMB DARLA K
110 SE SETH NETTLES DRIVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

35-4S-17-09030-101

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

35417.010 1.00/

03/22/2022 MLU
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3
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15,000

117,843
71,862
45,981

HX HB 25,000
20,981

117,843
0

117,843

0905/2165 7/10/2000 WD Q V 03 16,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DICKS
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PRMT:2:1: D. ROYALS

17274 M H 125 08/02/2000

12328 M H 125 03/26/1997

10757 M H 125 02/14/1996

2001HX Base Yr

110 SE SETH NETTLES DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,506 115.9000 108.95 164,079 1987 1987 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 1456

BAS 1,456 100 1,456 87,247

UOP 200 25 50 2,996

1,656 1,506 90,243

BAS= W52 S28 E8 UOP= S10 E20N10 W20$ E44 N28$.

BAS

52

28

8

44

28

UOP10

20

10

20

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 100

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 3,000

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 500

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

12,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.50 20,000.00 30,000.00 15,000


